
Country E-mail Address Full Name Name of organisation

Austria claudia.singer@pa10-danube.eu Claudia Singer City of Vienna

Hajnalka.Triteos-Meidlik@noel.gv.at Simon Ortner Land Niederösterreich

teresa.stummer@noel.gv.at Teresa Stummer Land Niederösterreich

post.lad4@noel.gv.at Land Niederösterreich

Bosnia and Herzegovina emina.merdan@mvp.gov.ba Emina Merdan Council of Ministers, Directorate for European Integration

midhat.dzemic@dei.gov.ba Midhat Dzemić Directorate for European Integration of Council of Ministers, Divison for EU Assitance Coordination

Bulgaria Lyudmila.Stoykova@mrrb.government.bg Lyudmila Stoykova Ministry of Regional Development and Public Works

EStoyanova@mrrb.government.bg Evelina Stoyanova Ministry of Regional Development and Public Works 

Croatia veljko.radic@mrrfeu.hr Veljko Radić Ministry of Regional Development and EU Funds

mislav.kovac@mrrfeu.hr Mislav Kovač Ministry of Regional Development and EU Funds

Tatjana.Kralj@mrrfeu.hr Tatjana Kralj Ministry of Regional Development and EU Funds

Czech Republic veronika.schlaien@mmr.cz Veronika Schlaien Ministry for Regional Development

magdalena.ovesen@mmr.cz Magdaléna Ovesen Ministry for Regional Development

petra.kratochvilova@mvcr.cz Petra Kratochvilová Ministry of Interior

Radka.Storkova@mmr.cz Radka Štorková Ministry for Regional Development

Germany matthias.holzner@stm.bwl.de Matthias Holzner Staatsministerium Baden-Württemberg

Klaus.Konradt@stm.bwl.de Klaus Konradt Staatsministerium Baden-Württemberg

Hungary Diana.Lengyel@mfa.gov.hu Diana Lengyel Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Trade 

katalin.fekete@mfa.gov.hu Katalin Fekete Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Trade

Republic of Moldova oxana.gluscenco@gov.md Oxana Gluscenco State Chancellery

Montenegro tatjana.boskovic@mep.gov.me Tatjana Bošković Ministry of Foreign Affairs and European Integration

milos.damjanovic@gsv.gov.me Miloš Damjanović Prime Minister's Office

Tijana.djokovic@gsv.gov.me Tijana Djoković Prime Minister's Office

Romania presedinte@araco.org Laurenţiu Plosceanu ARACO/EESC

raluca.herepean@mdrap.ro Raluca Herepean Ministry of Regional Development and Public Administration

Radu.Gorincioi@mae.ro Radu Gorincioi EUSDR National Coordinator in Romania, Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Serbia sanja.putnik@mduls.gov.rs Sanja Putnik Ministry of Public Administration and Local Self-Government

Ivana.Davidovic@mei.gov.rs Ivana Davidovic Ministry of European Integration

mila.stankovic@mduls.gov.rs Mila Stanković Ministry of Public Administration and Local Self-Government

Slovakia michaela.gajdosova@minv.sk Michaela Gajdosova Ministry of Interior, European Programmes section

Slovenia meliha.muherina@cep.si Meliha Muherina Centre for European Perspective

ana.novak@cep.si Ana Novak Centre for European Perspective

Ukraine kucherenkoOV@minregion.gov.ua Olena Kucherenko Ministry for Regional Development

n.afanasieva@uiip.org.ua Nadja Afanasieva Ukrainian Institute for International Politcis

r.tomenchuk@uiip.org.ua Rostyslav Tomenchuk Ukrainian Institute for International Politcis

DG Regio roland.mayer-frei@ec.europa.eu Roland Mayer-Frei Directorate General for Regional and Urban Policy (DG REGIO)

DG Regio johan.magnusson@ec.europa.eu Johan Magnusson Directorate General for Regional and Urban Policy 

DSP katharina.lenz@eusdr-dsp.eu Katharina Lenz Danube Strategy Point, Pillar coordinator

EESC roman.haken@cpkp.cz Roman Haken European Economic and Social Committee (Member)

DTP johannes.gabriel@interreg-danube.eu Johannes Gabriel Danube Transnational Programme

CEI poli@cei.int Ugo Poli Central European Initiative

CoDCR p.langer@ulm.de Peter Langer Council of Danube Cities and Regions

DCSF luetgenau@foster-europe.org Stefan A. Lütgenau Danube Civil Society Forum
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